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28
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31
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Surename Name

Shane Wills

Suzy Mccall
David Malcolm
Andrew Wakker
Christian Neubauer
Jimmy Watt
Jimmy Watt
Stewart Lind
Michele Riva
Andrew Wakker
Gary Holder
Shane Wills
Graham Holloway
David Malcolm
David Malcolm
David Malcolm
Michael Nootebos
Gary Holder

Paul Scott
Christian Neubauer
Michael Nootebos
Craig Fowler
Donald Mawhimy
Paul Fu

Shane Wills

Gary Holder

Peter Keysers
Michele Riva
Hamish Andrews
Mark Baldwin
Michele Riva

Ray Mansell
Richard Cleghorn
Kevin Haskell
Hamish Andrews
David Malcolm
Juergen Fleissner
Hamish Andrews
Justin Anthony Thomson
David Malcolm
Paul Scott
Stewart Lind
David Malcolm
Christian Neubauer
Paul Fu

Paul Chan
Hamish Andrews
Paul Fu

Ernst Lanz
Graham Holloway
Jersey Seipel
Bruce Reddington
Hamish Andrews
Hamish Andrews
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10
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10.1
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10

10
10.1

10

10.1
10.1

10

10

10.1

10

10.1
10

10

10

10

10
10
10.1

10
10

A Target 10 Single shoots

10 101 10 101
10 10.1 101 10
101 101 10 10
101 10 10.1 101
101 9 10 9
10 10 101 10
101 10 10 101
101 10 10 10
10 10 101 10
10 10 10 10
101 10 10 10
10 10 101 10
101 10 101 9
10 10 101 10
9 9 101 101
9 101 9 10
10 9 10 10.1
10 10 10 10
10 101 10 10
101 101 10 10
10 10 10 101
10 101 9 101
10 10.1 101 10
10 101 10 8
10.1 10 9 9
9 10 9 9
9 9 10 9
10 101 9 10
9 9 10 9
9 9 10 10
8 10 9 9
101 9 10 10
101 10 9 101
9 9 9 9
8 10 9 9
10 10 10 9
9 9 101 101
9 9 10 9
10 8 9 9
9 10 9 9
9 10 9 9
9 10 10 10.1
10 9 10 10
8 10 101 9

9 101 9 9
10 9 9 9
9 10 9 9
10 8 9 10
10 9 8 9
10 9 8 8
9 9 10 9
9 8 9 9
10 9 9 9
9 8 9 9

10
10
10.1
10
10

10
10

10
10.1
10.1

10

10
10
10
10
10
10.1
10.1
10
10
10

10
10

10.1
10.1

10.1

10
10.1

10.1

10

10

10
10.1

10
10.1
10.1
10.1

10
10.1

10
10.1
10
10.1
10.1
10.1
10
10
10.1
10.1
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10.1
10
10.1
10.1
10
10
10.1
10.1
10.1

10

10.1

10

10

10
101
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101 10
101 10
101 10
101 10
101 10

10 10
10 10

10 9
10 9
101 10
101 10

10 10
101 10
10 10

10.1 10.1

10 10
101 10
10.1 10

10 10

10 10
10.1 10

10 9
101 10

10 10
101 9

101 9
10 9
101 10
101 9
10.1 10
101 9
10
10
10
10.1
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10.1
10.1

10
10.1
10
10

10
10.1
10.1

10

10

10

10
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10.1
10.1
10
10
10
10.1

10
10.1
10.1

10.1
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10
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10

10.1

9
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10
10
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10

9
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9
9
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9
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10
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9
10

9
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10.1
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10.1
10.1
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10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
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101
10.1

10
10.1
10
10
101
10.1
10.1
101
10
10
101
10
10
10.1
10
10
10.1
10
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101 10.1 101

101 10 10
101 10 10
10 10 9

101 10.1 101
101 101 10
101 10 10
10 10 10
101 10.1 101
101 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 10
101 10 10
101 10 10
10 10 10
101 10 10
101 10 10
10 9 9
10 10 10
10 10 9
9 9 9
10 10 9
10 10 10
10 9 9
10 10 10
101 101 10
10 10 10
10 10 10
10 10 9
101 10 10
10 10 9
10.1 10 9
10 10 9
10.1 10 9
10 9 9
10 9 9
9 9 9
10 10 9
10 9 9
10 10 10
10 10 9
10 9 8
10 10
9 9 9
9 9 9
10 9 8
10 10 8
9 9 9
10 10 9
101 10.1 10.
9 9 8
9 9 9
10 9 9
10 9 9
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Saturday
05.10.13

198.11

193.6

1935

189.4

187.2

185.6

185.1

183.4
183.3
183.3

Sunday
06.10.13

198.9

197.8

193.4

1925

189.5

186.2

Saturday
19.10.12

1975

196.5

193.3

191.2

190.4
190.4

187.2

185.4

183.1

Sunday
20.10.12

200.11

198.6
198.2

192.3

190.5

184

Sunday
03.11.13

199.9

197.7

193.4

192.9

189.5

188.2

187.2

185.2

183.2




55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Surename Name

Steyn Krueger
Christian Neubauer
Bruce Turner

Justin Anthony Thomson

Melissa Lanz
Bruce Turner
Andrew Speed
Marcel Lanz

Max Hook

Ernst Lanz
Hamish Andrews
Michele Riva
Henry Werffeli
Henry Werffeli
Henry Werffeli
Melissa Lanz
Jock Anderson
Paul Fu

Roger Bourne
Roger Bourne
Marcel Lanz
Andrea Matysik
Juergen Fleissner
Neil Kaiser
Roger Bourne
Alexandra Beskid
Neil Kaiser

Ray Mansell
Erika Lanz

Henry Werffeli
Andrew Speed
Kevin Gouding
Mike Conwright
Takashi Kato
Gavin Mitchell
Steyn Krueger
Ernst Lanz
James Turner
Andrew Speed
Melissa Lanz
Peter Keysers
Paul Fu

Paul Fu

Daryl Bichler
Joseph Janiszewski
Ben Charbonnier
Christian Neubauer
Lorrain Vine-Belami
Robbie Speed
Melissa Lanz
Ernst Lanz

Ernst Lanz
Robbie Speed
Paul Fu
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A Target 10 Single shoots

9
9
10 101 9 10
9
8

101 9 9 101

8 9 101 10

9 10 10 10.1

10 8 101 9

9 10 7 9
9 7 9 101
7 7 9 9
10 8 9 8
10 9 9 10
8 7 10 8
9 8 8 10
8 8 8 10
10 9 10 9
9 10 8 9
101 101 8 8
8 8 8 9
9 9 9 10
10 10 10 10
7 10 8 9
9 8 9 7
10 10 8 10
10 9 8 8
9 9 101 8
8 101 8 7
8 9 6 101
9 101 9 9
8 8 9 8
9 10 10 8
9 10 10 9
9 8 9 9
9 9 9 7
8 9 7 8
10 9 9 8
9 7 9 9
8 101 9 8
8 101 9 7
9 0 9 10
9 9 10 7
7 9 9 8
7 9 9 9
10 8 9 10
8 8 8 6
8 9 6 9
101 7 8 9
5 9 10 9
7 7 9 101
7 9 10 7
6 8 9 6
8 10 9 9
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Saturday

05.10.13

182.1

181.3

180.1
179.2
179.1
179.1

1741

171.2

170.2
169.3

Sunday
06.10.13

180.3

178.1

176.2

171.3

171.2

169.3

169

168

Saturday
19.10.12

181.3

174.2

173.2
173.2

173

172

1711

171

168.1

Sunday
20.10.12

182.2

180.2

1791

178.3

177.1

175.1

173

171.2
171.2

Sunday
03.11.13

182.1

176.3

176.2
176.1

173.2
1731
1731

1721

169.1




109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Surename Name

Henry Werffeli
Roger Bourne
Joseph Janiszewski
Nicholas Peat
Stephen Reid

Kevin Gouding
Lorrain Vine-Belami
Melissa Lanz
Lorraine Vine Belami
Tony Haynes
Robbie Speed
Matthew Kaiser
Lawrence Parker
Paul Fu

Jock Anderson
Darrly Parker

Tony Haynes
Melissa Lanz

Philip Deason
Robbie Speed
Matthew Kaiser
George Janiszewski
Stephen Bradshaw
Neville McAnnalley
Daniel Wiederkehr
Drew Hilton

Jock Anderson

Phil Archer

Gary Foggie

Tim Errington

Paul England
Justin Anthony Thomson
Martin Beskid
Lorrain Vine-Belami
Gary Forgie

Kerry Adams
Matthew Kaiser

Neil Kaiser

Darrly Parker
Marius

Jock Anderson
Patrick John Barber
Daniel Wiederkehr
Alan Mitchell

Paul Fu

Marc Stenzil

Andre Belami
Daniel Wiederkehr
Heinz Matysik

Erica Cheriton
Daniel Wiederkehr
Robbie Speed
Thomas Rahm
Benjamin Paddonage
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A Target 10 Single shoots

6 9 7 9
7 9 8 10
9 8 9 9
8 7 10 8
8 10 10 8
10 9 9 101
9 101 10 6
9 9 9 7
7 5 8 9
9 9 6 5
9 8 9 7
8 8 6 8
9 10 8 9
101 10 10 8
8 6 8 7
9 7 7 6
9 9 8 7
8 6 8 6
8 7 8 9
9 101 101 8
7 7 9 7
8 8 7 10
8 8 6 6
5 10 10 8
6 7 8 9
6 4 7 10
9 8 7 9
8 9 8 10
7 8 7 10
7 9 9 6
9 9 9 10
9 9 9 9
10 9 9 9
8 8 5 7
6 6 8 9
7 8 4 8
9 9 10 9
7 5 8 7
8 7 8 8
9 9 8 9
10 9 8 8
6 6 101 9
6 8 10 5
9 7 8 9
9 101 9 9
6 9 3 9
6 8 7 8
5 5 6 7
9 8 9 5
5 7 9 7
6 8 4 7
7 6 10 7
6 10 7 7
10 7 8 8
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Saturday
05.10.13

167.2

157

156

155

150

Sunday
06.10.13

165.1
164

163

161.1

159.3

158.1
158.1

157

155

153

151.2

148.1

Saturday
19.10.12

167
167

158

155.1

155
155

149

Sunday
20.10.12

163.3

163

161
161
160.1

159.1

155
155
155

1511
151

Sunday
03.11.13

167.2

166.1

161.1

160

157
157
157

150.1

149
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